Twisted

Nylon Twine

UTZON

Whhe*m

ITEm #
NTTWC-40
NTTWC-60
NTTWC-96
NTTWC-128
NTTWC-160
NTTWC-240
NTTWC-360
NTTWC-480
NTTWC-576
NTTWC-720

NTTWC-1020

96
128
160
240
360
480
576

720

1020

4.5
5.0
6.2
7.6
8.7
9.6
10.0

12.0

Wr./RoLL
(LS)

15
15
16
16

31

* Construction: Special 3-strand cabled nylon in each strand, combined with the use of the finest

nylon silk yarns, gives an extremely well balanced, stable and uniform rope.

Elongation at 75% of breaking strength: 16-22%.

High wear resistance.
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